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YEAR ENDING 31 MARCH, 1947
NAVAL SERVICE—continued
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VOTE—NAYY—continued

Subdivision No. VIII—Miscellaneous Services
—continued

Office expenses
Overtime and meal allowances
Payments to Post and Telegraph. Department..
Pension contributions payable to Admiralty in

respect of loan personnel
Printing and stationery
Refuse-collection
Rebate to personnel on account of duty paid on

uniforms
Training and improvement funds
Training fees of New Zealand personnel in

establishments in the United Kingdom and
Australia

Widows' pensions : contributions payable to
Admiralty ..

Contingencies
Amount required to cover cost of work done for

Government Departments and other parties
at H.M.N.Z. Dockyard

Total—Subdivision No. VIII

TOTAL ..

1946-47. 1945-46.

Voted. Expended.

£

2,600
250

4,500

21,625
1,250
1,000

50
225

1,000

1,000
100

50,000

£ £

108,175

1,199,920 (a)

(a) Expenditure under this vote previously charged to War Expenses Account.
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