YEAR ENDING 31 MARCH, 1947

NAVAL SERVICE—continued

VOTE—NAVY—continued	1946–47.	1945–46.	
Subdivision No. VIII—Miscellaneous Services		Voted.	Expended.
continued	l l		
	£	£	£
Office expenses	2,600		
Overtime and meal allowances	250		
Payments to Post and Telegraph Department	4,500		
Pension contributions payable to Admiralty in	1		
respect of loan personnel	21,625		
Printing and stationery	1,250		
Refuse-collection	1,000		
Rebate to personnel on account of duty paid on			
uniforms	50	• • .	
Training and improvement funds	225		• •
Training fees of New Zealand personnel in			
establishments in the United Kingdom and			
Australia	1,000	• •	
Widows' pensions: contributions payable to			
Admiralty	1,000		
Contingencies	100		• •
Amount required to cover cost of work done for			
Government Departments and other parties	50,000		
at H.M.N.Z. Dockyard	50,000		
Total—Subdivision No. VIII	108,175		
TOTAL	1,199,920	(a)	

⁽a) Expenditure under this vote previously charged to War Expenses Account.